
GAME TIME TEE

SUPERAL, EAGLE ACE (AM) PH

FERNANDEZ, ANNA KEI (AM) PH

ABABA, SARAH JANE PH

VILLASENCIO, SHERYL PH

SINGSON, MAFY (AM) PH

MONSALVE, MARVI PH

MIÑOZA, EVA PH

PULUMBARIT, MAJONIE PH

GUIOGUIO, LOVELYN PH

BARAQUIEL, SUNSHINE PH

CONSTANTINO, HARMIE PH

IKEDA, CHIHIRO PH

BISERA, FLORENCE YVON PH

FUDOLIN, APPLE JEEN PH

AVARICIO, CHANELLE PH

JEONG, JANE KOR

TAGUINES, ARNIE (AM) PH

MARIANO, PAMELA PH

UY, DANIELLA PH

DUQUE, LAUREA (AM) PH
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ROUND  1                                           NOVEMBER 24, 2021
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ROUND 1
NAME COUNTRY

1

4

111:40

6

5

1

17 12:00

ICTSI RIVIERA LADIES CHALLENGE
RIVIERA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB


